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Division: Kite (40)

Pos Sail
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White 11
40
Yellow 5
Blue 4
Blue 56
White 2
Green 3
Greenl
Blue 15
Blue 10
Blue 28
Blue 17
Yellow 2
White 10
White 3
Yellow 4
Green 8
White 1
Red 16
Black 2
Green 0
Yellow 1
Orange 6
Blue 50
Red 7

Yellow 9

Skipper

John Heineken
Bryan Lake

Chip Wasson
Geoff Headington
Joey Pasquali

Eric Due

Seth Besse

Erika Heineken
William Morris
Santiago Ramirez
Adam Withington
John von Tesmar
Christopher Brown
Marcelo Segura
victor adamo
Dave Siegal

Tom Gore

Eric Geleynse

Nils Stolzlechner
John Gomes

Ariel Poler

Erin Loscocco
Amil Kabil

Nils Stolzchlecher
Boriana Viljoen

kris souther

2012 Cabrinha Race Series
St. Francis Yacht Club

Results — August 16

Crew

19
41/DNF
26
20
23
21
27
25
22
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14
10
12
15
13
16

17
19
21

18
22
20
25
23
27
24
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8
9.5/RDG
6
10
12
11
18
13
41/RAF
15
17
14
9
16
20
23
21
19
24
41/DNF

Total
Points

4.00

5.00
11.00
17.00
18.00
21.00
24.00
28.50
32.00
38.00
38.00
39.00
42.00
45.00
49.00
49.00
51.00
54.00
57.00
60.00
62.00
66.00
67.00
69.00
76.00
87.00
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Pos

27
28
29
30
31
32T
327
32T
327
32T
327
327
32T
327

Sail Skipper

Green2  Torrin Bright
Black 0 Fred Clark
Orange 0 Felix Louis Njai
Blue 1 John Tilney

Red 6 Tomas Jankovic
Yellow 0 Kevin Growney
Black 6 Stefanus Viljoen
White 6  Bret Herscher
Blue 9 Artie Means
Blue 10  Allen Chung
Blue 18  Paul Lang

Blue 33  Andrew Miller
Green 42 Lawrence Duffin
Red 80 Andrew Miller

Notes

(1-9)

(10)

Race Committe
Scoring System is ISAF Low Point 2009-2012

Crew 1 2 3
7 41/DNF  41/DNF
24 26 41/DNC
28 41/DNC 26
41/DNF  41/DNF 22
41/DNF  41/DNF 25
41/pNc” 41/DNC? 41/DNC®
41/DNC  41/DNF  41/DNC
41/pNc® 41/DNC® 41/DNC®
41/DNF  41/DNC  41/DNF
41/DNC” 41/DNC® 41/DNC®
41/DNF  41/DNF  41/DNF
41/DNF  41/DNF  41/DNF
41/DNF  41/DNF  41/DNF
41/DNF  41/DNF  41/DNF

Information is provisional and subject to modification

Total
Points

89.00
91.00
95.00
104.00
107.00
123.00T
123.00T
123.00T
123.00T
123.00T
123.00T
123.00T
123.00T
123.00T
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27
28
29
30
31
32T
32T
32T
32T
32T
32T
32T
32T
32T
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